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Abbotsford Health Protection  
  

 

  

  

Students must pre-register and pre-pay by exact cash, cheque, debit or credit card at 

the Abbotsford Health Protection office listed below.  
  

  

 

Registration:    Abbotsford Health Protection  

  

  

#400 – 2777 Gladwin Rd Abbotsford, BC V2T 4V1  

Telephone:    

  

604-870-7900  

Email:     

  

HPAbbotsford@fraserhealth.ca  

Course Location:   Abbotsford Health Protection  

  #400 – 2777 Gladwin Rd Abbotsford, BC V2T 4V1  

  
Cost:     

    

$85.00  

Time:      8:30am – 5:00pm  

  

  

  

2024 Course Schedule  

  

 Level 1  Wednesday, March 27  

   Wednesday, June 26  

   Wednesday, November 27  
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Burnaby Public Health Office  
  

 

  

  

Students must pre-register and pre-pay by exact cash, cheque, debit or credit card at 

the Burnaby Public Health office listed below:  
  

  

  

Registration:     Burnaby Public Health Office  

  

  

 300 – 4946 Canada Way Burnaby, BC V5G 4H7  

Telephone:  

  

 604-918-7683  

Email:     

  

  HPBurnaby@fraserhealth.ca  

Course Location:   Burnaby Public Health Office  

   300 – 4946 Canada Way Burnaby, BC V5G 4H7  

   3rd Floor - Community Education Room  

     

Cost:   Level 1 $85.00  

  

  

 Level 2 $125.00  

Time:   Level 1 8:30am – 5:00pm  

  

  

  

  Level 2 9:00am – 4:00pm (both days)  

2024 Course Schedule  

  

Level 1  Tuesday, February 13  

  Tuesday, March 26  

  Tuesday, May 14  

  Tuesday, June 11  

  Tuesday, July 30  

  Tuesday, September 10  

  Tuesday, October 22  

  

  

  

Tuesday, November 26  

Level 2     

  

Proof of Level 1 certification required  

  Tuesday, May 28 and Thursday, May 30  
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Chilliwack Health Protection   
  

 

  

  

Students must pre-register and pre-pay by exact cash or cheque at the Chilliwack 

Health Protection office listed below:  
  

  

 

Registration:     Chilliwack Health Protection  

#101 – 45485B Knight Road Chilliwack, BC V2R 3G3  

  

Telephone:    

  

604-702-4952  

Email:     

  

HPChilliwack@fraserhealth.ca  

Course Location:  Chilliwack Health Protection,   

Second Floor Conference Room #204  

      

  

45485B Knight Road Chilliwack, BC V2R 3G3  

Cost:     Level 1 $85.00  

      

  

Level 2 $125.00  

Time:     Level 1 8:30am – 5:00pm  

      Level 2 9:00am – 4:00pm (both days)  

  

  

2024 Course Schedule   

  

   

 Level 2   Proof of Level 1 certification is required  

  

Tuesday February 6 and Wednesday , February 7   

9:00 AM to 4:30 PM  
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Langley Office  
  

 

  

  

Students must pre-register at least 2 business days before the course date and pre-pay 

by exact cash or cheque at the Langley office listed below:  

  

  

Registration:  Langley Office  

  

  

110 – 6470 201 Street, Langley, BC  V2Y 2X4  

Telephone:  

  

604-514-6123   

Email:  

  

HPLangley@fraserhealth.ca  

Course Location:   Langley Office  

  

  

110 – 6470 201 Street, Langley, BC  V2Y 2X4  

Cost:  

  

$85.00  

TIME:  

  

  

2024 Course Schedule  

  

8:30AM – 5:00PM  

Level 1  Wednesday, April 17   

  Wednesday, August 14  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



  

 

 

  
  
  

Maple Ridge Health Unit  
  

 

  

  

Students must pre-register and pre-pay by exact cash, cheque, debit or credit card at 

the Maple Ridge Health Unit listed below:  
  

  

 

Registration:  Maple Ridge Health Unit  

  

  

400 – 22470 Dewdney Trunk Road Maple Ridge, BC V2X 5Z6  

Telephone:  

  

604-476-7000  

Email:  

  

HPMapleRidge@fraserhealth.ca  

Course Location:   Maple Ridge Health Unit  

  

  

400 – 22470 Dewdney Trunk Road Maple Ridge, BC V2X 5Z6  

Cost:  

  

$85.00  

Time:  

    

  

2024 Course Schedule  

  

8:30am – 5:00pm  

Level 1  Wednesday, January 17  

  Wednesday, February 21  

  Wednesday, March 20  

  Wednesday, April 17  

  Wednesday, May 15  

  Wednesday, June 19  

  Wednesday, July 17  

  Wednesday, August 21  

  Wednesday, September 18  

  Wednesday, October 16  

  Wednesday, November 20  

  Wednesday, December 18  
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North Delta Office  
  

 

  

  

Students must pre-register at least 2 business days before the course date and pre-pay 

by exact cash or cheque at the North Delta office listed below:  

  

  

Registration:  North Delta Office  

  

  

201 - 11245 84th Avenue Delta, BC V4C 2L9  

Telephone:  

  

604-507-5472   

Email:  

  

HPDelta@fraserhealth.ca  

Course Location:   North Delta Office  

  

  

201 - 11245 84th Avenue Delta, BC V4C 2L9  

Cost:  

  

$85.00  

TIME:  

  

  

2024 Course Schedule  

  

8:30AM – 5:00PM  

Level 1  Tuesday January 16  

  Tuesday, October 22  

  Tuesday, November 19  
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Surrey Health Protection Office  
  

 

  

Students must pre-register and pre-pay by exact cash, cheque, debit or credit card at 

the Surrey Health Protection office listed below:  

  

  

Registration:    

  

 Central City Office Tower   

Suite 100 - 13450 102nd Avenue Surrey, BC V3T 5X3  

Telephone:  

  

 604-930-5405 ext. 765612  

Email:     

  

HPSurrey@fraserhealth.ca  

Course Location:  Central City Office Tower   

Suite 100 - 13450 102nd Avenue Surrey, BC V3T 5X3  

Chehalis, Matsqui, Sasamat  or Silvermere Meeting Room  

       

  

Cost:  Level 1 $85.00 per student   

    $1150.00 plus GST per group  

  Level 2 $125.00 per student   

  

  

      $1250.00 plus GST per group  

Time:  Level 1 8:45am – 5:00pm  

  Level 2 9:00am – 4:00pm  

  

  

2024 Course Schedule  

  

Level 1  Thursday, January 25 Tuesday, September 10 

     Thursday, September 26 

    Thursday, February 29 Tuesday, October 08 

 Thursday, March 14 Thursday, October 24 

    Thursday, March 28 Tuesday, November 12 

    Thursday, April 11 Thursday, November 28 

    Tuesday, April 30  

    Tuesday, May 14     

 Thursday, June 20     

    Tuesday, July 09            
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Thursday, August 22       

Level 2  

  

Proof of Level 1 Certification Required  

Tuesday, March 19 and Wednesday, March 20   

     Wednesday, October 16 and Thursday, October 17 
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Tri-Cities Environmental Health Office  
  

 

  

  

Students must pre-register and pre-pay by exact cash, cheque, debit or credit card at 

the Tri-Cities Health Protection office listed below:  

  

  

Registration:  Tri-Cities Environmental Health Office  

  

  

300 - 205 Newport Drive Port Moody, BC V3H 5C9   

Telephone:  

  

604-949-7700  

Email:  

  

HPTricities@fraserhealth.ca  

Course Location:  Tri-Cities Environmental Health Office  

  2nd Floor Auditorium A & B  

  

  

205 Newport Drive Port Moody, BC V3S 5C9  

Cost:  Level 1 $85.00  

  

  

Level 2 $125.00  

Time:  Level 1 8:30am – 5:00pm  

  

  

  

2024 Course Schedule  

  

Level 2 9:30am – 4:00 (both days)  

Level 1  Tuesday, January 16  

  Tuesday, February 20  

  Thursday, March 19  

  Tuesday, April 16  

  Tuesday, May 21  

  Tuesday, June 18  

  Tuesday, July 16  

  Tuesday, August 20  

  Tuesday, September 17  

  Tuesday, October 15  

  Tuesday, November 19  

  

  

Tuesday, December 17  
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Level 2  

  

Proof of Level 1 Certification Required  

  Tuesday, September 24 and Thursday, September 26  

 


